
STANDINGS Sidney Shooting Park

As of 8/6/2020 Summer League 2020
Jun 9 Jun 16 Jun 23 Jun 30 Jul 7 Jul 14 Jul 21 Jul 28

Team Scores (Top 4 Indiv. Scores) Total

Banded Warriors BW 161 160 173 173 171 167 173 175 1353

Darrell Wingard BW 41 44 45 48 44 47 46 44

Evan Riddle BW 41 43 46 38 45 38 45 45

Miles Fiscus BW 43 44 42 45

Dave Orten BW 42 38 40 38 36 41 36 33

Lamond Lessman BW 37 42

Tony Foster BW 33 32 32 44 41 40

Rich Robbins BW 35 38 36 41

Jeff Fiscus BW

Wayne Fischer BW

We're Here For The Shots WHFTS 132 144 139 132 129 114 140 129 1059

John Haun WHFTS 40 31 32 34 38 35 35 31

Dan Hammond WHFTS 34 30 28 23 27 20 20 31

Michael Mata WHFTS 25 22 17 24 32 23 29 32

Hannah Haun WHFTS 33 36 35 35 32 36 29 35

Jake Noel WHFTS 47 44 39 47

Mixed Bag MB 125 123 167 108 112 132 143 115 1025

Tylar Thompson MB 44 42 33 41 43 40 40 41

Carla Lutz MB 40 38 41 41 42 45 41 37

Ben Talbot MB 26 27 20 37

Derek Webb MB 41 43 48 47

Tom Noel MB 45

Jeff Ellwanger MB 42

Individuals - Ladies Top 6

Carla Lutz MB 40 38 41 41 42 45 41 37 250

Hannah Haun WHFTS 33 36 35 35 32 36 29 35 210

Individuals - Mens (must have 6 to qualify for prizes) Top 6

Darrell Wingard BW 41 44 45 48 44 47 46 44 274

Evan Riddle BW 41 43 46 38 45 38 45 45 265

Tylar Thompson MB 44 42 33 41 43 40 40 41 251

Dave Orten BW 42 38 40 38 36 41 36 33 235

Tony Foster BW 33 32 32 44 41 40 222

John Haun WHFTS 40 31 32 34 38 35 35 31 214

Dan Hammond WHFTS 34 30 28 23 27 20 20 31 173

Michael Mata WHFTS 25 22 17 24 32 23 29 32 165

Derek Webb MB 41 43 48 47 179

Jake Noel WHFTS 47 44 39 47 177

Miles Fiscus BW 43 44 42 45 174

Rich Robbins BW 35 38 36 41 150

Ben Talbot MB 26 27 20 37 110

Lamond Lessman BW 37 42 79

Tom Noel MB 45 45

Jeff Ellwanger MB 42 42

Jeff Fiscus BW 0



Jun 9 Jun 16 Jun 23 Jun 30 Jul 7 Jul 14 Jul 21 Jul 28

Wayne Fischer BW 0
Greyed scores means they were not counted in either top 4 for team, or top 6 for individual scores

Means scores were made up at a later week


